
Region Store Name Store Address

Singapore TOG 4 Tampines Central 5, #04-12 Tampines Mall, Singapore 529510

Singapore TOG 306D Punggol Drive, #B2-13 Waterway Point East Wing, Singapore 824306

Singapore TOG 1189 Upper Serangoon Road, #01-56 Hougang Midtown, Singapore 534785

Singapore TOG 50 Jurong Gateway Road, #04-29 JEM, Singapore 608549

Singapore TOG 1 Jurong West Central 2, #03-36 Jurong Point, Singapore 648886

Singapore TOG 3155 Commonwealth Avenue West, #04-29 The Clementi Mall,Singapore 129855

Singapore TOG 68 Orchard Road, #06-04 Plaza Singapura, Singapore 238839 

Singapore TOG 201 Victoria Street, #05-04/05/06 Bugis+, Singapore 188067

Singapore TOG 68 Orchard Road, #06-04 Plaza Singapura, Singapore 238839

Singapore PLAYe 53 Ang Mo Kio 3, #02-30/31 AMK Hub, Singapore 569933

Singapore PLAYe 311 New Upper Changi Road, #B2-08 Bedok Mall, Singapore 467360 

Singapore PLAYe 1 Harbourfront Walk, #03-36 Vivo City, Singapore 098585

Singapore Game Academia 1 Irving Pl, #02-23, Singapore 369546

Singapore GameFreak　JAPFREAKSG https://jap-freak.com/

Malaysia Mission World Mid Valley Lot T-056 ,3rd Floor Mezzanine, Mid Valley, 59200 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Malaysia Mission World Lot No.L2-D21-R6, Second Floor, IOI City Mall, Lebuh IRC, 62503, Putrajaya

Malaysia Marvel Genius S43, Second Floor, Persiaran Batu Nilam 1, Bandar Bukit Tinggi 2, 41200, Klang, Selangor, 41200, Malaysia

Indonesia Games Hunter https://www.tokopedia.com/gamehunter

Indonesia Gamesbond JL. Pluit Barat 4 No.22, Pluit, Jakarta Utara 

Phillipines Datablitz Alabang Town Center 4425 3RD LEVEL EXTENSION ALABANG- ZAPOTE ROAD

Phillipines Datablitz Ayala Malls Feliz LEVEL 4 401, MARIKINA-INFANTA HIGHWAY, PASIG CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Ayala Malls The 30th MAIN MALL SM CENTRAL BUSINESS PARK

Phillipines Datablitz Ayala Malls Circuit LEVEL 3075 WIRED UP AYALA MALLS CIRCUIT, MAKATI

Phillipines Datablitz Ayala Malls Cloverleaf 3RD LEVEL, SPACE NO. 314,315, BRGY. BALINGASA A. BONIFACIO, QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Ayala Malls Manila Bay 4TH FLR, ASEAN AVE. COR.D MACAPAGAL BLVD. ASEANA CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Bluebay Walk CLUSTER J, UNIT NO. 155/156, METROPOLITRAN AVE., BAY AREA, PASAY CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Century City Mall L204A, LEVEL 2, KALAYAAN AVE. BRGY. POBLACION, MAKATI CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Fairview Terraces 3028-A LEVEL 3, QUIRINO HIGHWAY, QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Festival Mall 3039-B FILINVEST CORPORATE CITY, ALABANG, MUNTINLUPA CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Gateway LEVEL 3 GATEWAY TOWER, ARANETA CENTER CUBAO, QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Glorietta SPACE 3-056, 3RD FLOOR, NEW GLORIETTA, AYALA CENTER, MAKATI CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Greenbelt PHASE 2 2ND LEVEL, EXPO EXCHANGE LOBBY, MAKATI CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Market! Market! 4TH LEVEL, BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY, TAGUIG

Phillipines Datablitz One Bonifacio High Street 3/F ONE BONIFACIO HIGH STREET, BGC, TAGUIG CITY

Phillipines Datablitz SM Mall of Asia CZ 244 2ND FLOOR CYBERZONE, JW DIOKNO BLVD. PASAY CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Robinsons Galleria LEVEL 1, 01452 EDSA COR. ORTIGAS AVE., QUEZON CITY 

Phillipines Datablitz Robinsons Magnolia 3RD FLOOR, ROBINSONS MAGNOLIA TOWN CENTER,  CUBAO QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Robinsons Manila 3RD LEVEL, PADRE FAURA ST., ERMITA MANILA

Phillipines Datablitz Power Plant Mall 3RD FLOOR, ROCKWELL INFORMATION CENTER, POBLACION MAKATI CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Shangri-La Plaza LOWER GROUND LEVEL, TECHNO HUB, EDSA MANDALUYONG CITY

Phillipines Datablitz SM Aura Premier LEVEL 4- 429, MCKINLEY PARKWAY, BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY, TAGUIG

Phillipines Datablitz SM Bicutan 2ND LEVEL, BLDG. B, DON BOSCO, PARAÑAQUE CITY

Phillipines Datablitz SM Cubao LOWER GROUND FLOOR CYBERZONE, ARANETA CENTER CUBAO, QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Datablitz SM Fairview 364 CYBERZONE, REGALADO AVE., GREATER LAGRO NOVALICHES QC

Phillipines Datablitz SM Marikina GROUND FLOOR CYBERZONE, MARCOS HIGHWAY, BRGY. CALUMPANG, MARIKINA CITY

Phillipines Datablitz SM Megamall 4TH FLOOR BLDG. B CYBERZONE, JULIA VARGAS ST., MANDALUYONG CITY

Phillipines Datablitz SM North Edasa – The Annex 5TH FLOOR UNIT 508 SM ANNEX BLDG. BRGY. STO. CRISTO EDSA QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Datablitz SM Southmall UNIT 10, 3RD FLOOR CYBERZONE SM SOUTHMALL, LAS PIÑAS CITY 

Phillipines Datablitz The Podium 4TH LEVEL, THE PODIUM MALL EXPANSION, ADB AVE., MANDALUYONG CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Trinoma 2077 2ND FLOOR, TRINOMA MALL, EDSA DILIMAN, QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Uptown Mall 3RD FLOOR, BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY, TAGUIG

Phillipines Datablitz U.P. Town Center B306 LEVEL 2, BRGY U.P CAMPUS, QUEZON CITY KATIPUNAN AVE.,

Phillipines Datablitz V-Mall 3F V-348, VMALL GREENHILLS SHOPPING CENTER, SAN JUAN

Phillipines Datablitz Abreeza UNIT 3060, 3RD LEVEL, JP LAUREL AVE., BAJADA, DAVAO CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Ayala Capitol Central UNIT 3036 LEVEL 3, AYALA MALLS CAPITOL CENTRAL MALL, BACOLOD CITY 

Phillipines Datablitz Ayala Center Cebu 3RD LEVEL, AYALA CENTER CEBU, CEBU BUSINESS PARK, CEBU CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Ayala Malls Solenad 3 2FR-3 2ND FLOOR BLDG. E, NUVALI, STA. ROSA CITY, LAGUNA

Phillipines Datablitz SM City Cabanatuan C36 2ND FLOOR CYBERZONE, BRGY. H. CONCEPCION CABANATUAN CITY,

Phillipines Datablitz Centrio Mall 3RD FLOOR, CM RECTO AVE., CAGAYAN DE ORO CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Harbor Point 2ND FLOOR, UNIT 2072 RIZAL HIGHWAY CENTRAL, OLONGAPO CITY

Phillipines Datablitz Marquee Mall SPACE 3019 3RD FLOOR, FRANCISCO G., PULUNG MARAGUL, ANGELES CITY, PAMPANGA

Phillipines Datablitz Paseo De Sta. Rosa UNIT 2A, PASEO 1, BRGY. DON JOSE, STA. ROSA LAGUNA

Phillipines Datablitz SM City Bacoor CZ 434, 4TH FLOOR, TIRONA HIGHWAY, BACOOR CITY, CAVITE

Phillipines Datablitz SM City Baguio UNIT 312 3/F LUNETA HILL, UPPER SESSION ROAD, BAGUIO CITY

Phillipines Datablitz SM City Cebu 2ND FLOOR, CYBERZONE, NORTH RECLAMATION AREA, CEBU CITY

Phillipines Datablitz SM City Davao 3/F SM CITY DAVAO, QUIMPO BLVD. DAVAO CITY

Phillipines Datablitz SM City IloIlo EX 351, BENIGNO AQUINO AVE. MANDURRIAO ILOILO CITY

Phillipines Datablitz SM City Legazpi UNIT 3087, 3RD FLOOR TAHAO ROAD, LEGAZPI CITY, ALBAY

Phillipines Datablitz SM Seaside City Cebu 3RD FLOOR ,C13 CEBU SOUTH COASTAL ROAD, MAMBALING ROAD, CEBU CITY

Phillipines Gameline City Calamba UNIT 294C, 2ND FLOOR, CYBERZONE NATIONAL ROAD, BRGY. REAL CALAMBA CITY

Phillipines Gameline City Clark LOWER GROUND FLOOR BRGY. MALABANIAS, ANGELES PAMPANGA

Phillipines Gameline City Dasmariñas SECOND FLOOR, CYBERZONE GOVERNOR'S DRIVE, BGY. SAMPALOK DASMARINAS, CAVITE

Phillipines Gameline City Fairview UNIT 359, 3RD FLOOR SM FAIRVIEW, CYBERZONE, QUIRINO HI WAY CORNER REGALADO AVENUE, QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Gameline City San Lazaro 3RD FLOOR FELIX HUERTAS COR. A. H. LACSON ST. STA. CRUZ, MANILA

Phillipines Gameline City TayTay 2ND FLR., BLDG. A MANILA EAST ROAD, BRGY. DOLORES TAYTAY, RIZAL

Phillipines Gameline Megamall KIOSK 414, CYBERZONE, 4TH FLOOR, BLDG. B, J. VARGAS, WACK WACK EAST GREENHILLSMANDALUYONG CITY

Phillipines Gameline North Edsa Annex UNIT 538, 5TH FLOOR CYBERZONE, THE ANNEX SM CITY NORTH EDSA

Phillipines Gameline Gateway Mall LEVEL 3, GATEWAY TOWER,GENERAL AGUINALDO AVE, CUBAO, QUEZON CITY, 1109 METRO MANILA

Phillipines Gameline Mall of Asia UNIT 255 CYBERZONE 2ND FLOOR NORTH WING SM MALL OF ASIA, PASAY CITY

Phillipines Gameline Virramall Shopping Center UNIT 309, THIRD FLOOR SAN JUAN, METRO MANILA

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM City Baguio 2ND FLOOR SM CITY BAGUIO, LUNETA HILL UPPER SESSION ROAD, BAGUIO CITY, BENGUET, PHILS.

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Batangas GF SM BATANGAS, PASTOR VILLAGE, BRGY. PALLOCAN, WEST, BATANGAS CITY, BATANGAS, PHILS.

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Marilao 2ND FLOOR SM CITY MARILAO, KM 21 MC ARTHUR HIGHWAY, BRGY. IBAYO, MARILAO, BULACAN, PHILS.

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Cagayan De Oro 2ND FLOOR SM CITY CAGAYAN DE ORO, MASTERSON AVENUE CORNER GRAN VIA ST., UPPER CARMEN, CAGAYAN DE ORO CITY, CAGAYAN DE ORO, PHILS.

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Premier CLARO M. RECTO AVE., CORNER OSMEÑA ST., CAGAYAN DE ORO,OSMEÑA ST., CAGAYAN DE ORO

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM City Bacoor UGF SM CITY BACOOR, AGUINALDO HIGHWAY, HABAY 2, BACOOR, CAVITE, PHILS.

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM City Cebu 3RD FLOOR, SM CITY CEBU, NORTH RECLAMATION AREA, CEBU CITY, CEBU, PHILS

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Seaside 2ND LEVEL, SM SEASIDE CITY CEBU SOUTH COASTAL ROAD CORNER MAMBALING EXTENSION, SOUTH ROAD PROPERTIES, CEBU CITY, PHILIPPINES

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Davao 2ND FLOOR SM CITY DAVAO, QUIMPO BLVD. CORNER TULIP DRIVE, ECOLAND SUBDIVISION, DAVAO CITY, DAVAO, PHILS.

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Lanang 2ND FLOOR, J.P. LAUREL AVENUE, BRGY. LANANG, DAVAO CITY.

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Gen San 2ND FLOOR, SAN MIGUEL ST., GENERAL SANTOS CITY, PHILIPPINES, GENERAL SANTOS CITY

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Mandurriao Iloilo LOWER GROUND FLOOR, SM CITY ILOILO, BENIGNO AQUINO AVENUE, MANDURRIAO, ILOILO CITY, PHILS.

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Southmall 2ND LEVEL, WEST WING, SM SOUTHMALL BLDG.,REAL ST., ALMANZA I, LAS PINAS CITY (IN FRONT OF SM FOODCOURT)

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Makati 2ND FLOOR, SM MAKATI ANNEX BLDG., SM MAKATI, AYALA CENTER, MAKATI CITY, PHILS.

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Megamall LOWER GROUND FLOOR BLDG. A, EDSA CORNER JULIA VARGAS AVENUE, ORTIGAS CENTER, MANDALUYONG CITY, PHILS. (IN-FRONT OF SM FOODCOURT)

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　The Podium 3RD FLOOR THE PODIUM, 18 ADB AVENUE,ORTIGAS COMPLEX,MANDALUYONG CITY

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　Lucky ChinaTown Mall  3RD FLOOR REINA REGENTE ST. CORNER DELA REINA ST. BRGY. 293 ZONE 28, BINONDO, MANILA

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　Festival Mall SECOND FLOOR, EXPANSION WING,FILINVEST CITY, ALABANG, MUNTINLUPA CITY

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM City Pampanga GROUND FLOOR, SM CITY PAMPANGA ANNEX BLDG. 2,BRGY. SAN JOSE, CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA, PHILS.

https://jap-freak.com/
https://www.tokopedia.com/gamehunter


Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Mall of Asia 1ST FLOOR MAIN MALL, SM MALL OF ASIA, BAY BLVD., BRGY. 076, PASAY CITY, PHILIPPINES

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM City Fairview LOWER GROUND FLOOR, SM CITY FAIRVIEW, QUIRINO HIGHWAY CORNER REGALADO AVENUE, LARGO, QUEZON CITY, PHILS.

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　Fisher Mall UPPER GROUND FLOOR, 325 QUEZON AVE. BRGY. STA. CRUZ, QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM North Edsa The Block 3RD FLOOR THE BLOCK, SM CITY NORTH EDSA, COR. NORTH AVENUE BAGONG PAG-ASA, D-1 QUEZON CITY, PHILS.

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM Lucena 2ND FLOOR SM CITY LUCENA, DALAHICAN ROAD CORNER MAHARLIKA HIGHWAY, BRGY. IBABANG DUPAY, LUCENA CITY, QUEZON, PHILS.

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　Virramall 2ND FLOOR, V-MALL, GREENHILLS SHOPPING CENTER, ORTIGAS AVENUE, SAN JUAN, METRO MANILA, PHILS

Phillipines Toy Kingdom　SM City Aura 3RD LEVEL SM AURA PREMIER, MCKINLEY PARKWAY AND C5 ROAD COR. 26TH AVE. BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY, TAGUIG CITY           

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Alabang Town Center L3, ALABANG TOWN CENTER MALL, ALABANG ZAPOTE RD., ALABANG MUNTINLUPA CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Robinsons Place Antipolo UPPER GROUND FLOOR, ALFRESCO WING, ROBINSONS PLACE ANTIPOLO, BRGY. DELA PAZ, ANTIPOLO, RIZAL

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Ayala 30th Mall GROUND LEVEL AYALA 30TH MALL, 30 MERALCO AVE. PASIG, 1605

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Ayala Center Cebu L3, AYALA CENTER CEBU, CEBU BUSINESS PARK, CEBU CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Ayala Feliz 3RD FLOOR AYALA MALLS FELIZ, MARCOS HIGHWAY CORNER J.P. RIZAL STREET, BRGY. DELA PAZ, PASIG CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Ayala Malls Bay 3RD LEVEL AYALA MALLS BAY AREA DIOSDADO MACAPAGAL BLVD, PARAÑAQUE, METRO MANILA

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Ayala Malls Capital Bacolod LOWER GROUND LEVEL, AYALA MALLS CAPITOL CENTRAL, COR. GASTULAO ST. BACOLOD CITY AND NORTH CAPITOL ROAD,BRGY.8, BACOLOD CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Ayala Malls Central Bloc 3RD LEVEL AYALA MALLS CENTRAL BLOC, CEBU I.T. PARK, CEBU CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Centrio Mall L3, CENTRIO MALL, CLARO M. RECTO AVENUE CORNER CORRALES AVENUE, CAGAYAN DE ORO CITY, 9000

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Century City Mall L2, CENTURY CITY MALL, CENTURY CITY, KALAYAAN AVE., MAKATI CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Ayala Malls Cloverleaf 3RD LEVEL, AYALA MALLS CLOVERLEAF, A. BONIFACIO STREET, BRGY. BALINGASA, QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Eastwood Mall L3, EASTWOOD MALL, EASTWOOD CITY, QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Robinsons Place Manila L3, MIDTOWN WING, ROBINSONS PLACE ERMITA, MANILA

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Estancia Mall LOWER LEVEL ESTANCIA MALL, CAPITOL COMMONS, ORTIGAS CENTER, PASIG CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Fairview Terraces GROUND LEVEL, AYALA FAIRVIEW TERRACES, NOVALICHES QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Festival Mall LEVEL 2 FESTIVAL SUPERMALL INC. FCC ALABANG ZAPOTE ROAD MUNTINLUPA CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Robinsons Galleria L4, ROBINSONS GALLERIA, EDSA CORNER ORTIGAS AVENUE, QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Glorietta 1 L2, GLORIETTA 1, AYALA CENTER, MAKATI CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Greenbelt 5 L3, GREENBELT 5, AYALA CENTER, MAKATI CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Ayala Harbor Point GROUND FLOOR AT AYALA MALLS, HARBOR POINT, SUBIC BAY FREE PORT ZONE, ZAMBALES

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Robinsons Place Ilocos LEVEL 2 ROBINSONS PLACE ILOCOS, SAN FRANCISCO (POB), SAN NICOLAS, ILOCOS NORTE

Phillipines Toys"R"us　The District Imus Cavite L2, THE DISTRICT, CORNER DAANG HARI AND AGUINALDO HIGHWAY, ANABU 2D CITY OF IMUS, CAVITE

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Robinsons Place Las Pinas GROUND FLOOR, ROBINSONS PLACE LAS PIÑAS, ALABANG-ZAPOTE ROAD, TALON III, LAS PINAS CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Ayala Mall Legazpi UNIT 214, 2ND FLOOR, AYALA MALLS LEGAZPI, RIZAL ST. CORNER QUEZON AVENUE, BRGY. CAPANTAWAN, LEGAZPI CITY, ALBAY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Robinsons Place Lipa L1, EXPANSION WING, ROBINSONS PLACE LIPA, JP LAUREL HIGHWAY, MATAAS LUPA, LIPA CITY, 4217 BATANGAS

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Robinsons Magnolia L2, ROBINSONS MAGNOLIA, AURORA BLVD. CORNER DOÑA HEMADY AND N. DOMINGO STS., NEW MANILA, QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Marquee Mall L2, MARQUEE MALL, FRANCISCO G. NEPO AVENUE, ANGELES CITY, PAMPANGA

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Robinsons Galleria Cebu LEVEL 2 RP GALLERIA CEBU BRGY. TEJERO GENERAL MAXILUM AVE. CEBU CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Robinsons Place Metro East LGF, ROBINSONS PLACE METROEAST, MARCOS HIGHWAY, BRGY DELA PAZ, PASIG CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Robinsons Place Naga 2ND LEVEL, ROBINSONS PLACE NAGA, ROXAS AVENUE CORNER, ALMEDA HWY., BRGY. TRIANGULO NAGA CITY, CAMARINES SUR

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Solenad 3, Nuvali SECOND FLR., SOLENAD 3, NUVALI, SANTA ROSA, LAGUNA

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Power Plant Mall L3, POWER PLANT MALL, ROCKWELL CENTER, MAKATI CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Robinsons Place Bacolod LEVEL 2 ROBINSONS PLACE BACOLOD, BRGY. MANDALAGAN, BACOLOD CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Shangri-La Plaza L4, SHANGRI-LA MALL, EDSA, MANDALUYONG CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Serin Tagaytay LEVEL 2 AYALA MALLS SERIN, TAGAYTAY NASUGBU NATIONAL HIGHWAY, TAGAYTAY CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Robinsons Place Tagum LEVEL 2, ROBINSONS PLACE TAGUM, NATIONAL HIGHWAY, TAGUM CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Robinsons Place Tuguegarao LEVEL 1 ROBINSONS PLACE TUGUEGARAO,MAHARLIKA HIGHWAY, BRGY.TANZA, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Trinoma Mall LEVEL M-3, TRINOMA MALL, EDSA CORNER NORTH AVENUE, QUEZON CITY

Phillipines Toys"R"us　U.P. Town Center 146-154, LOWER GROUND FLOOR BRGY. U.P CAMPUS, KATIPUNAN AVENUE, QUEZON CITY.

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Uptown BGC L3, UPTOWN PLACE MALL, 38TH STREET, TAGUIG

Phillipines Toys"R"us　Ayala Vertis North L3, AYALA MALLS VERTIS NORTH, MINDANAO AVENUE, QC

HONG KONG GAME HIT SHOP NO. 231- 232, 2/F, ORIENTAL 188 SHOPPING CENTRE, 188 WANCHAI ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

HONG KONG 恒港影音娛樂公司 HANG KONG SHOP NO. 243, 2/F, ORIENTAL 188 SHOPPING CENTRE, 188 WANCHAI ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

HONG KONG MAS MULTIMEDIA SHOP NO. 108, THE COMPUTER CITY, 130 HENNESSY ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

HONG KONG 遊戲資訊大聯盟 EUSGAMES SHOP NO. 23-24, G/F., WONDER BUILDING, 161-175 FUK WAH STREET, SHAMSHUIPO, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

HONG KONG STAR GAME SHOP NO. 125, 1/F, SINO CENTRE, 582-592 NATHAN ROAD, MONGKOK, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

HONG KONG MYGAME STORE SHOP NO. 318, 3/F KWUN TONG PLAZA, 68 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

HONG KONG 城市島電子公司 CITYISLAND SHOP NO. 8, 1/F, HEALEY BUILDING, 211- 223 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG, HONG KONG.

HONG KONG 遊戲一族 GAME GROUP SHOP NO. 35, 1/F, HEALEY BUILDING, 211- 223 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG, HONG KONG.

HONG KONG 遊樂城 GAME AMAZING GL-005, METRO TOWN SHOPPING ARCADE, 8 KING LING ROAD, TSEUNG KWAN O, HONG KONG. (TIU KENG LENG MTR STATION EXIT A)

HONG KONG 恒星(石門) HANG SING (SHEK MUN) SHOP NO. 129, 1/F, KINGS WING PLAZA 2, 1 ON KWAN STREET, SHEK MUN, SHATIN, HONG KONG


